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TABLE 1-B

Relative standard errors for R&D performed by nonprofit organizations, by source of funds: FY 2016

(Percent)

Source of funds Total R&D expenditures
Total

Federal

Internal funds

Nonprofits

Businesses

Individual donors

All other sources

Source(s):
National Center for Science and Engineering Statistics, Survey of Nonprofit Research Activities, FY 2016.

13
12
11
29
12
14
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